Datum
2025-06-16
2025-06-17
2025-06-18
2025-06-19
2025-06-20
2025-06-21
2025-06-22

Datum
2025-06-23
2025-06-24
2025-06-25
2025-06-26
2025-06-27
2025-06-28
2025-06-29

Sommaroppettider 2025

[1] Vecka 25 (16-23 juni 2025)

Dag
Mandag
Tisdag
Onsdag
Torsdag
Fredag
Lordag
Sondag

[1] Vecka 26 (23-29 juni 2025)

Dag
Mandag
Tisdag
Onsdag
Torsdag
Fredag
Lordag
Sondag

Oppet

STANGT

11:00-21:00

11:00-21:00

STANGT

STANGT (Midsommarafton)
STANGT (Midsommardagen)
STANGT

Oppet
STANGT
11:00-20:00
11:00-20:00
11:00-20:00
STANGT
STANGT
STANGT

[1] Vecka 27 - 32 (30 juni - 10 augusti 2025)

[1] Vecka 33 (11 -17 augusti 2025)

Datum
2025-08-11
2025-08-12
2025-08-13
2025-08-14
2025-08-15
2025-08-16
2025-08-17

Dag
Mandag
Tisdag
Onsdag
Torsdag
Fredag
Lordag
Sondag

Dag
Mandag
Tisdag
Onsdag
Torsdag
Fredag
Lordag
Sondag

Oppet
STANGT
11:00-18:00
12:00-19:00
11:00-18:00
STANGT
STANGT
STANGT

Oppet
STANGT
11:00-18:00
12:00-19:00
11:00-18:00
11:00-18:00
12:00-17:00
12:00-17:00

Boka dina banor online pa www.akeshovsbowling.se



